
First Name Last Name AACPS Email 

Amira Abdalla aabdalla@aacps.org 

Nakia Akers nurse3333@aacps.org  

Edgar Alvarez ealvarez@aacps.org  

Kristen Anderson klanderson@aacps.org  

Janine Andujar jandujar@aacps.org 

Megan  Baker mmbaker1@aacps.org  

Natalia  Baker NVBaker@aacps.org  

Judi Barrett jabarrett@aacps.org 

Adam Bellarin abellarin@aacps.org 

Brian Billet bbillet@aacps.org  

Erika Boltz eboltz@aacps.org  

Emily Bray evbray@aacps.org  

Colby Brown ctbrown1@aacps.org  

Nina Marie Brown-Brisset health3333@aacps.org  

Jordyn Burrell jburrell@aacps.org  

Jason Campion jcampion@aacps.org  

Deanne Carris dcarris@aacps.org 

Kevin Castillo kcastillo@aacps.org  

Nancy Clark neclark@aacps.org 

Pamela Cole pcole@aacps.org  

Randi Cordell rcordell@aacps.org  

Gabriela Cornejo-Legora gcornejolegora@aacps.org  

Theodore Crawford tlcrawford@aacps.org 

Shelby Daily sdaily@aacps.org  

Andrew Dangel adangel@aacps.org 

Ruth deLeon rdeleon@aacps.org 

Lauren  Diaz ldiaz@accps,org 

Declan Doherty ddoherty@aacps.org  

Lyla Doyle ldoyle@aacps.org  

Diane Duckett daduckett@aacps.org 

Sarah Dungan sdungan@aacps.org  

James Eaton jweaton@aacps.org 

Andrea Edwards amedwards@aacps.org  

Daynia Ellis-Culley dellis-culley@aacps.org 

Elizabeth Emerson ememerson@aacps.org 

Robert Fleming rfleming@aacps.org  

Timothy Ford tjford@aacps.org 

Bryan Frederick bfrederick@aacps.org  

Edwin Garcia egarcia@aacps.org 

Keyada George kmgeorge@aacps.org  
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Jodi-Ann Griffin jagriffin1@aacps.org  

Kelsey 
Griner 
(Christensen) klchristensen@aacps.org 

Jennifer Gross jlgross@aacps.org 

Monika Grogan mmgrogan@aacps.org 

Ashley Haines ahaines@aacps.org  

Tonia  Haislip thaislip@aacps.org  

Wendy Handler whandler@aacps.org 

Caitlin  Harrington charrington@aacps.org  

Angela Harris ahharris@aacps.org  

Cassandra Hatch Ruelos chatchruelos@aacps.org  

Andrea Henderson afhenderson@aacps.org 

Kathryn  Hudson  kbhudson@aacps.org 

Emma Jacobs etjacobs@aacps.org  

Sarah Jaggars sjaggars@aacps.org  

Tammy Jenkins Tjenkinn2@aacps.org  

Nicole  Jones nejones@aacps.org  

Karen Jones kbjones@aacps.org 

Melissa King making1@aacps.org  

Amy Jo Knight ajknight@aacps.org 

Jill Koehler jhkoehler@aacps.org 

Matthew Koenick mkoenick@aacps.org  

Sarah LaVelle slavelle@aacps.org 

Tessa LeFevre tlefevre@aacps.org 

Chris Lewis cdlewis@aacps.org 

Heather Lewis hlewis@aacps.org 

Nicholas Long nrlong1@aacps.org  

John  Loreg jloreg@aacps.org  

Joe Lowman Jllowman@aacps.org 

Robert Mack rmack@aacps.org  

Hannah Martin hcmartin@aacps.org 

James May jmmay@aacps.org  

Kelly Moshogianis kmoshogianis@aacps.org  

Ronald Myers rimyers@aacps.org 

Marcus Neal  mneal@aacps.org 

Denise Nealy dnealy@aacps.org 

Darylwin Pack ddpack@aacps.org 

Deandre Parker djparker@aacps.org  

Sydney Pearson sspearson@aacps.org 

Diane Pelayo dpelayo@aacps.org  

Concetta Pepin cpepin@aacps.org  

Natalie Perron nperron@aacps.org  
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Stephen Personale spersonale@aacps.org  

Rosa Pleasant rpleasant@aacps.org  

Candice Pledger cpledger@aacps.org 

Andrea Ranaghan aranaghan@aacps.org 

Scott Richmond ssrichmond@aacps.org 

Daon Riley deriley@aacps.org  

Michelle Roberts maroberts1@aacps.org  

Nick Rodowsky nrodowsky@aacps.org  

Gregory Saunders gsaunders1@aacps.org 

Colin Saylor cesaylor@aacps.org 

Allyson  Scheimreif ascheimreif@aacps.org  

Tara Schoenfeldt tschoenfeldt@aacps.org 

Andrew Semenza asemenza@aacps.org 

Toni Sharer tsharer@aacps.org 

Iris Sharps isharps@aacps.org 

Samantha  Shelley sashelly@aacps.org  

Zara Simpson zsimpson@aacps.org 

Melvania Smith mrsmith4@aacps.org  

Kory Smith kdsmith1@aacps.org  

Erikka Stamps estamps@aacps.org  

Anne Taylor aktaylor@aacps.org  

Calvin Thomas clthomas1@aacps.org  

Colleen  Tracy ctracy@aacps.org  

Turner Katherine KLTurner@aacps.org 

Georgettae Turrentine gturrentine@aacps.org  

Esther Valdez evaldez@aacps.org  

Tiara Watts tdwatts@aacps.org 

Jason Welsh jdwelsh@aacps.org 

Shari Wescott swescott@aacps.org 

Amanda Williams amwilliams7@aacps.org  

Catherine Winship cwinship@aacps.org  

Tracy Winters tlwinters@aacsp.org 

Kate Wode kwode@aacps.org 

Brady Wolf bfwolf@aacps.org 

Zi-Qiao Zhang zzhang@aacps.org 
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